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1 3935 Riley Corthwaite 18:53 PXPara 4:44 Lasalle - Sudbury
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Novice Girls 4K w  Use dropdown to switch race

Search
Name, team, or bib # j Filter

Overall Place $ Bib ¢ Name $ GunTime $ Division $ Pace/km $ Team Name $
1 3796 Tyla McLeod 18:00 NGirls 4:30 Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
2 4005 Barbara Ceccon 18:36 NGirls 4:39 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
3 3946 Lily Bignucolo 18:50 NGirls 4:43 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
4 4990 Misaki Diavolitsis 19:13 NGirls 4:49 Lockerby
5 4024 Breeanna Sullivan 19:29 NGirls 4:53 Notre Dame College - Sudbury
6 4109 Kate De Beer 19:36 NGirls 4:54 Superior Heights - SS Marie
7 4084 Erika Hewgill 19:36 NGirls 4:54 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
8 3948 Lea Maki 19:42 NGirls 4:56 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
9 3795 Ashley Levesque 19:50 NGirls 4:58 Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
10 3988 Mya Balfe 19:55 NGirls 4:59 Manitoulin Secondary School
11 3906 Luciana Capancioni 19:55 NGirls 4:59 Korah CVS
12 3949 McKenna Mende 20:20 NGirls 5:05 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
13 3951 Madison Veevers 20:27 NGirls 5:07 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
14 3849 Reilly McGonegal 20:29 NGirls 5:08 Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake
15 3942 Olivia McLean 20:40 NGirls 5:10 Lively - Lively
16 3990 Fia Flanagan 20:42 NGirls 5:11 Manitoulin Secondary School
17 3989 Ava Corbiere 20:43 NGirls 5:11 Manitoulin Secondary School
18 3798 Reese Williamson 21:08 NGirls 5:17 Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
19 3895 Payton Sokoloski 21:10 NGirls 5:18 ESC La Renaissance - Espanola
20 3912 Madalyn Tull 21:13 NGirls 5:19 Korah CVS
21 4087 Madison Riddell 21:19 NGirls 5:20 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
22 4068 Celina Pinelli 21:26 NGirls 5:22 St. Mary's College - SS Marie
23 4006 Tia Kingshott 21:31 NGirls 5:23 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
24 3908 Lara Fraser 21:35 NGirls 5:24 Korah CVS
25 3907 Amy Clement 21:36 NGirls 5:24 Korah CVS
26 3910 Kaitlyn Johnson 21:38 NGirls 5:25 Korah CVS
27 3789 C leste Beaupr 21:39 NGirls 5:25 Algonquin E S - North Bay

28 3909 Lila Jarrett 21:51 NGirls 5:28 Korah CVS
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Korah CVS

St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
West Ferris - North Bay
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Woest Ferris - North Bay
Lockerby
Notre-Dame-du-Sault

West Ferris - North Bay
Manitoulin Secondary School
White Pines - SS Marie
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Franco-Cite

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Confederation - Val Caron
Lively - Lively

Chippewa - North Bay
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Marymount Academy - Sudbury
Espanola - Espanola
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay

West Ferris - North Bay

Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer

Franco-Cite
Jeunesse-Nord E S
West Ferris - North Bay
West Ferris - North Bay
W. C. Eaket - Blind River
Franco-Cite

West Ferris - North Bay

Franco-Cite



Novice Girls Teams «

Place Points
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NOSSA Cross Country Championships

Wednesday October

26, 2022

sopkkiorckkiokk Novice Girls Teams skkskskokskskokokk

Team Name

(Average Time

Total Time)

36 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury ( 19:50
3 3946 Lily Bignucolo 18:50
8 3948 Lea Maki 19:42
12 3949 McKenna Mende 20:20
13 3951 Madison Veevers 20:27
( 39) 3947 Alex Hann 24:26
( 41) 3950 Annie Sarvas 24:34
79 Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer ( 21:32
1 3796 Tyla MclLeod 18:00
9 3795 Ashley Levesque 19:50
18 3798 Reese Williamson 21:08
51 3797 Claire Murphy 27:09
80 Korah CVS ( 21:05
11 3906 Luciana Capancioni 19:55
20 3912 Madalyn Tull 24::13
24 3908 Lara Fraser 21:35
25 3907 Amy Clement 21:36
( 26) 3910 Kaitlyn Johnson 21:38
( 28) 3909 Lila Jarrett 21:51
80 Manitoulin Secondary School ( 21:21
16 3988 Mya Balfe 19:55
16 3990 Fia Flanagan 20:42
17 3989 Ava Corbiere 20:43
37 3991 Emery Watson 24:02
103 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay ( 22:15
7 4084 Erika Hewgill 19:36
21 4087 Madison Riddell 21:19
30 4085 Cammie Masse 22:19
45 4086 Jordyn Olsen 25:45
( 46) 4083 Joy Akomah 25:49
( 49) 4088 Sadie Rondeau 26:25
150 West Ferris - North Bay ( 24:03
31 4141 Lily Robinson 22:19
33 4137 Brooklyn Giesbrecht 23:08
36 4140 Roslyn Mewett 23:54
50 4143 Lillian Wolfe 26:51
( 54) 4138 Chloe Harvey 28:04
( 55) 4139 Brooke Knight 28:37
208 Franco-Cite ( 29:06
40 4178 Taylor Blinson 24:3D
52 4176 Samantha Lavoie 27:10
57 4177 Taylor Cowper 31:34
59 4179 Julia Lepaage 33:06

1:19:19)

1:26:07)

1:24:19)

1:25:22)

1:28:59)

1:36:12)

1:56:22)
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Use dropdown to switch race

Name

»

Caleb Mead
Gavin Killoran
Callum Wiss
Sullivan Smith
Rapha | Belzile
Lukas Morin

Koen Manchulenko

Noah Smith
Espen Escasa
Owen Hamilton
Isaac Longston

Dave Carmichael
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Maks Beljo

Grayson Marshall

Anderson Traynor

Gabe Stewart
Th o Chartrand
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Mac Young
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Dante Dixon
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Nicolas Leduc

GunTime $
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NBoys
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NBoys
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NBoys

Pace/km $
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Filter

Team Name

<»

St. Benedict - Sudbury

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

St. Benedict - Sudbury

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Korah CVS

Central Algoma - Desbarats

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Algonquin E S - North Bay
Lockerby

West Ferris - North Bay

Korah CVS

St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Lockerby

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Lockerby

Central Algoma - Desbarats
Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Lockerby

Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake

W. C. Eaket - Blind River
Chippewa - North Bay

ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
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Chippewa - North Bay
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

W. C. Eaket - Blind River
Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

St. Benedict - Sudbury

White Pines - SS Marie
Manitoulin Secondary School
ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

West Ferris - North Bay

S Sacr -Coeur - Sudbury
Chippewa - North Bay
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Lockerby

Lasalle - Sudbury

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Superior Heights - SS Marie

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Villa-Francaise-des-Jeune-EL
Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Confederation - Val Caron
Northern - Sturgeon Falls
Franco-Cite

W. C. Eaket - Blind River

West Ferris - North Bay
Franco-Cite

S Sacr -Coeur - Sudbury
Manitoulin Secondary School
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

St. Charles College - Sudbury
West Ferris - North Bay

Franco-Cite



Novice Boys Teams ~

NOSSA Cross Country Championships

Wednesday October 26, 2022

fokorkktkolkokk Novice Boys Teams sekokokokokokokokk

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
B 69 Lockerby
1 11 4996 Isaac Longston 16:26
2 16 4984 Maks Beljo 16:54
3 18 4058 Anderson Traynor 17123
4 24 4056 Mac Young 17:46
5 ( 47) 4982 Tobin Bard 20:41
2 83 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
1 3 3958 Callum Wiss 15552
2 17 3955 Grayson Marshall 1716
3 31 3956 James Mongeon 18:27
4 32 3957 Jacob Paille 18:32
5 ( 36) 3954 Hector Loiselle 19:20
6 ( 42) 3953 Darren Joiner 19:57
3. 126 Superior Heights - SS Marie
i § 15 4111 Sebastien Brassard 16:51
2 30 4113 Mateo Ivorra 18:23
3 35 4114 Colton MclLean 19:02
4 46 4112 Joshua Glimo 20:33
5 ( 50) 4115 Oliver Smith 20:52
4. 159 S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
1 5 3873 Rapha L Belzile 15:56
2 49 3874 Mile Ernst-Ravel 20:52
3 51 3875 Ari Parnell 20:57
4 54 3876 Gabriel Sauv 21:24
5 179 West Ferris - North Bay
1 12 4145 Dave Carmichael 16:30
2 43 4144 Hunter Brazeau 20:07
3 59 4146 Declan Colyer 23:26
4 65 4147 Beckett Sauve 30:23

(

(

(

(

(

17:08 1:08:29)

17:32 1:10:07)

18:43 1:14:49)

19:48 1:19:09)

22:37 1:30:26)
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Junior Girls 5K «»  Use dropdown to switch race

Search
Name, team, or bib # j Filter
Overall Place $ Bib ¢ Name $ GunTime $ Division $ Pace /km $ Team Name $
1 4010 Lucia Salmaso 22:44 JGirls 4:33 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
2 4149 Sam Gervais 23:20 JGirls 4:40 West Ferris - North Bay
3 4148 Logan Bain 23:24 ]Girls 4:41 West Ferris - North Bay
4 4028 Sasha Bouffard 23:29 JGirls 4:42 Notre Dame College - Sudbury
5 3963 Sidney Skrobot 24:34 JGirls 4:55 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
6 4129 Marie-Laure Daoust 24:38 JGirls 4:56 Villa-Francaise-des-Jeune-EL
7 3808 Julia Campbell 24:40 JGirls 4:56 Central Algoma - Desbarats
8 3962 Maija Nener 24:45 ]Girls 4:57 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
9 3889 Valerie Vaillancourt 24:52 JGirls 4:59 S Sacr -Coeur - Sudbury
10 4072 Tru Toms 25:02 JGirls 5:01 St. Mary's College - SS Marie
11 3959 Gracie Dale 25:03 JGirls 5:01 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
12 3922 Sadie Pedlar 25:06 JGirls 5:02 Korah CVS
13 3829 Molly Robertson 25:11 JGirls 5:03 Chippewa - North Bay
14 4093 Hannah Gignac 25:37 JGirls 5:08 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
15 4151 Carleigh Roy 25:39 JGirls 5:08 West Ferris - North Bay
16 4092 Morgan Corbiere 25:42 JGirls 5:09 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
17 4166 Olivia Hiscock 26:00 JGirls 5:12 White Pines - SS Marie
18 3877 Heidi Fink 26:02 JGirls 5:13 S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
19 4997 Tia Nootchtai 26:03 JGirls 5:13 Lockerby
20 3920 Aili Luomaranta 26:09 JGirls 5:14 Korah CVS
21 4998 Alyna Oke 26:26 JGirls 5:18 Lockerby
22 4030 Bailey Raymond 26:28 JGirls 5:18 Notre Dame College - Sudbury
23 4094 Rowin Wieggers 26:31 JGirls 5:19 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
24 4167 Hannah Maluorno 26:39 JGirls 5:20 White Pines - SS Marie
25 3792 Isabelle Mirfield 26:42 JGirls 5:21 Algonquin E S - North Bay
26 4009 Anna Oberthier 26:51 JGirls 5:23 Marymount Academy - Sudbury
27 3936 Shelby Jones 26:56 JGirls 5:24 Lasalle - Sudbury

28 3961 Audrey Kawa 27:07 JGirls 5:26 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mx7uxkc7mx3w62pe
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mgbvvgkt5jjm2k2r
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/s9thppqa5b4xkz3e
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/shs9s6h4zxktgwzj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rs492zahc32dz9pt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yfsq3dm66wuvnuyk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2n4e26qmt37m65k5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4xdpfrbcbedwajbk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2grqsernwe7bnmn6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7u2wdhvtn7w3ptre
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5ecs96j9bxrnne7n
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pqwbn26eyg5wad49
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wnk26eamymhtbwak
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ffumpwrjjq3kgcm6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uu2uwqzxte29ghf5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mmnaz2uqw4vhjwdu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/67wn2vgbb6rz9dyh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mmryu2fjpcn5wwar
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/egj7kw2ybx92hhyb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5tameyzkva2tdusn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bjqbu94e4sbc3hs9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/aexvnx2zfvvtdrgn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gw46j5b6547s73qd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mxjf3aehnexmwfns
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nqpqcygrm7k64zxm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/kht69ducx99qcdgv
https://raceroster.com/events/2022/64951/nossa-cross-country

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

a5

3961

4008

3918

4116

4150

4071

4063

3842

3828

3937

4031

3810

3809

3826

4027

3994

3827

4011

3802

4091

3923

3919

4029

3921

3846

4012

4040

4020

Audrey Kawa

Mya Massimiliano
Rhiannon Barbbeau
Lisa Macmichael
Taylor Miller

Olivia Robinson
Maddyn St. Amour
Maija Autio

Sophia Moore
Norah Rodgers
Hannah Sullivan
Rowan Cartmill

Ivy Carter

Sydney Bruner
Sophie Boucher
Autumn Davy

Erin Harrison

Gabrielle Serafini

Jenna Deveau-Peddie

Kyra Bolton

Adeline Thompson-McGuire

Samantha Cho
Maxine Lafleur
Charlotte Marshall
Hailey Belanger
Alexys Wagemann
Abiguale Lacroix

Clara Windatt

Results table for race named: Junior Girls 5K

27:.07

2714

2717

222

27:34

2737

2752

28:28

28:42

28:46

28:49

28:55

29:13

29:14

29:24

29:48

30:16

30:48

31:03

31:45

33:12

33:20

34:19

34:24

34:36

36:32

39:20

46:50

JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls
Girls
JGirls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
JGirls
JGirls
JGirls

JGirls

5:26

5:27

5:28

524

5:31

5:32

3i35

5:42

5:45

5:46

5:46

5:47

D

5:51

5:53

5:58

6:04

6:10

6:13

6:21

6:39

6:40

6:52

6:53

6:56

719

7:52

9:22

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Marymount Academy - Sudbury
Korah CVS

Superior Heights - SS Marie
West Ferris - North Bay

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Lockerby

Confederation - Val Caron
Chippewa - North Bay

Lasalle - Sudbury

Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Central Algoma - Desbarats
Central Algoma - Desbarats
Chippewa - North Bay

Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Manitoulin Secondary School
Chippewa - North Bay
Marymount Academy - Sudbury
Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Korah CVS

Korah CVS

Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Korah CVS

lisabeth-Bruy re - Mattawa
Marymount Academy - Sudbury
Notre-Dame-du-Sault

Northern - Sturgeon Falls



Junior Girls Teams

Place Points

Te

NOSSA Cross Country Championships

Wednesday October 26, 2022

sckcilooldorkk Junior Girls Teams sekskickokskskook

am Name

(Average Time

Total Time)

(

i 52 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

1 5 3963 Sidney Skrobot 24:34
2 8 3962 Maija Nener 24:45
3 11 3959 Gracie Dale 25:03
4 28 3961 Audrey Kawa 27:07
2. 52 West Ferris — North Bay

1 2 4149 Sam Gervais 23:20
2 3 4148 Logan Bain 23:24
3 15 4151 Carleigh Roy 25:39
4 32 4150 Taylor Miller 27:34
3. 100 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay

1 14 4093 Hannah Gignac 25:37
2 16 4092 Morgan Corbiere 25:42
3 23 4094 Rowin Wieggers 26:31
4 47 4091 Kyra Bolton 31:45
4. 101 Marymount Academy - Sudbury

1 1 4010 Lucia Salmaso 22:44
2 26 4009 Anna Oberthier 26:51
3 29 4008 Mya Massimiliano 27:14
4 45 4011 Gabrielle Serafini 30:48
5 ( 53) 4012 Alexys Wagemann 36:32
5. 106 Notre Dame College - Sudbury

1 4 4028 Sasha Bouffard 23:29
2 22 40630 Bailey Raymond 26:28
3 38 4031 Hannah Sullivan 28:49
4 42 4027 Sophie Boucher 29:24
5 ( 50) 40829 Maxine Lafleur 34:19
6. 116 Korah CVS

1 12 3922 Sadie Pedlar 25:06
2 20 3920 Aili Luomaranta 26:09
3 30 3918 Rhiannon Barbbeau 2717
4 48 3923 Adeline Thompson-Mcguire  33:12
5 ( 49) 3919 Samantha Cho 33:20
6 ( 51) 3921 Charlotte Marshall 34:24
7 i 134 Chippewa - North Bay

1 13 3829 Molly Robertson 25:11
2 36 3828 Sophia Moore 28:42
3 41 3826 Sydney Bruner 29:14
4 44 3827 Erin Harrison 30:16

25:23

25:00

27:24

26:55

27:03

27:56

ok I

:30:

:49:

&

:48:

T

29)

57)

35)

37)

10)

44)

28:21 1:53:23)
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E3 Results

< Event details

EN Change language

Junior Boys 5K =

Search

Name, team, or bib #

Overall Place $

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Use dropdown to switch race

Bib ¢ Name $
3970 Shiloh Sauve

4152 Wesley Buell

4033 Max Portelance
3967 Nicholas Labrecque
3995 Xavi Mara

4118 Peter Gartshore
4107 Jack Ellis

4154 Jesse Daniw

3853 Joshua Stevenson
4095 Jackson Culin

3852 Theo Parsons

3966 Hudson Crowder
3968 Corey Lacroix

3996 Matthew Wilkin
4073 Ethan Agawa

3804 Malachi Slack

4097 Zachary Gauthier
4977 Logyn Bernard
4157 Preston Seguin-Hutchison
4076 Evan Stocks

3843 Nathan Nadeau
3891 Zachary N ron
4096 Mathew Gauthier
3925 Tate Turco

3924 Alec Cartwright
3833 Michael Muterera
3881 Beckett Smith

4156 Willem O'Connor

Gun Time $

19:24

19:30

19:39

19:44

19:46

19:58

20:10

20:15

20:37

20:43

20:58

21:09

21:46

21:49

22:02

22:12

22:13

22:26

22:29

22:31

22:37

22:49

22:52

22:56

23:00

23:02

23:03

23:06

Division

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

Pace/km $

3:53

3:54

3:56

3:57

3:58

4:00

4:02

4:03

4:08

4:09

4:12

4:14

4:22

4:22

4:25

4:27

4:27

4:30

4:30

4:31

4:32

4:34

4:35

4:36

4:36

4:37

4:37

4:38

Filter

Team Name

<»

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

West Ferris - North Bay

Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Manitoulin Secondary School
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Sudbury - Sudbury

West Ferris - North Bay

Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Manitoulin Secondary School
St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
ESC Champlain

West Ferris - North Bay

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Confederation - Val Caron

S Sacr -Coeur - Sudbury
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Korah CVS

Korah CVS

Chippewa - North Bay

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury

West Ferris - North Bay


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5j6hyx3cadfgvyma
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3227b3t3jppykmvd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/b9hre2zu7sbh9mq5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fnsmdmf9afjguhyp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7dakyk9mkenekjj3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/x234c4pjxdtf4h5p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/u6kavsbmfjtkd57g
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/hrtu3sjeggpahrff
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5zjdd9t3rat5jws2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9ebmwu9v66d7jqda
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7p7r3pdrquj7r5bk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/max52vt76xqht77q
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t6t59gb79qhymjbc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t4bufbzzvupt2tyw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nwb957ua3zhmkskr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/v9pe2fed2exk9y2m
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/h24qxvth32b64e54
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fcjy2xsaqdmhxmbq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nuy3c3ba7abx6bwq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ahqb69qewyqfdhmg
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xmgsscve4bfudcn4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/76kq3fnanr9ew5tb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vy3ejccurusy2e2c
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/aj32wnzkw5t7zs69
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tfzzjqmsg522jw6d
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rvurn99h43t5vpen
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ax3ad5sxxequmbpf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cp7eagzc52dk4ue2
https://raceroster.com/events/2022/64951/nossa-cross-country

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

b5

56

S

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

4075

3832

3880

4121

3896

3868

3865

3830

3938

4074

3831

3870

4023

4021

3964

3940

4153

4120

4158

4032

4119

3892

3939

3834

4077

4155

3812

3818

3869

4136

3878

3803

3811

4117

4168

3817

3969

Joshua Lamming
Daunte Duval
Zachary Rondeau
Cohen Hukezalie
Samuel Currie
Luca Bianconi
Austin Conroy
Robby Baas
Graydon Bain
Oliver Brown
Chris Butterworth
Caleb Ross
Nicholas Taillefer
Andrew Duke
Aden Chebbi
Nathan Radey
Kalen Culin

Ethan Heimonen
Riley Vacheff
Nicholas Bechard
Damien Gasperas
Kobe Palmer
Aiden Hurly

Ryan Wieggers
Abel Zachariah
Cyrus Hachkowski
Dawson Merling

Ethan Wheatley

S bastien Montgomery

Nicholas Cada

Jo | McFadden
Hunter Howe
Nathan McGregor
Kai Foster
Quintan Syrette
Jonathon Linton

Sakah Mohamed

23:10

23:16

23:21

2331

2332

23:35

23:38

23:56

23:59

24.03

24:06

2412

2412

24:28

24:32

25:12

25:27

25:31

25:33

25:38

2541

25:57

26:20

26:27

27:35

2753

28:15

28:18

28:47

29:09

30:13

30:19

30:41

31:32

3153

31:53

39:39

JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys
JBoys

JBoys

4:38

4:40

4:41

4:43

4:43

4:43

444

4:48

4:48

4:49

4:50

4:51

4:51

4:54

4:55

5:03

5:06

5:07

5:07

5:08

5:09

5i12

218

5:18

5:31

S

5:39

5:40

5:46

5:50

6:03

6:04

6:09

6:19

6:23

6:23

7:56

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Chippewa - North Bay

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Superior Heights - SS Marie
ESC La Renaissance - Espanola
ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Chippewa - North Bay

Lasalle - Sudbury

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Chippewa - North Bay

ES L'Horizon - Val Caron
Northern - Sturgeon Falls
Northern - Sturgeon Falls
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

Lasalle - Sudbury

West Ferris - North Bay
Superior Heights - SS Marie
West Ferris - North Bay

Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Superior Heights - SS Marie

S Sacr -Coeur - Sudbury
Lasalle - Sudbury

Chippewa - North Bay

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
West Ferris - North Bay
Central Algoma - Desbarats
Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford
ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

W. C. Eaket - Blind River

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer
Central Algoma - Desbarats
Superior Heights - SS Marie
White Pines - SS Marie
Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury



Junior Boys Teams ~

Place Points

race

Use dropdown to switch %

NOSSA Cross Country Championships

Wednesday October

26, 2022

socllkolkelolok Junior Boys Teams skeksokokokokokokek

Team Name

(Average Time

Total Time)

30 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury ( 20:31
1 3970 Shiloh Sauve 19:24
4 3967 Nicholas Labrecque 19:44
12 3966 Hudson Crowder 21:09
13 3968 Corey Lacroix 21:46
( 35) 3965 Austin Conroy 23:38
( 43) 3964 Aden Chebbi 24:32
57 West Ferris — North Bay ( 21:20
2 4152 Wesley Buell 19:30
8 4154 Jesse Daniw 20:15
19 4157 Preston Seguin-Hutchison  22:29
28 4156 Willem 0'Connor 23:06
( 45) 4153 Kalen Culin 25327
( 47) 4158 Riley Vacheff 25223
102 St. Mary's College - SS Marie ( 22:57
15 4@73 Ethan Agawa 22:02
20 4076 Evan Stocks 22550,
29 4075 Joshua Lamming 23:10
38 4074 Oliver Brown 24:03
( 53) 4077 Abel Zachariah 27235
131 Chippewa - North Bay { 23:35
26 3833 Michael Muterera 23:02
30 3832 Daunte Duval 23:16
36 3830 Robby Baas 23:56
39 3831 Chris Butterworth 24:06
( 52) 3834 Ryan Wieggers 26:27
133 Superior Heights - SS Marie ( 23:41
6 4118 Peter Gartshore 19:58
32 4121 Cohen Hukezalie 23231
46 4120 Ethan Heimonen 25:31
49 4119 Damien Gasperas 25:41
( 62) 4117 Kai Foster 31:37

1:22:03)

1:25:20)

1:31:46)

1:34:20)

1:34:41)
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E3 Results

< Event details

EN Change language

Senior Girls 6K «»

Search

Name, team, or bib #

Overall Place 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bib ¢

4001

5000

4049

3854

4102

4108

3976

4174

3999

4047

3943

4993

3928

4098

3997

3971

4989

4161

4000

3975

3893

4099

4985

3836

3860

4101

3929

4125

Use dropdown to switch race

Name

»

Maren Kasunich

Lauren Pineau
Georgia Lepage

Rhianna Goymer

Chloe Popp

Chartotte Grenier

Sophia Oommen

Michelle Pilon

Mackenzie Green

Katelyn DePoli

Lucy Lafrance
Maeve Blake

Delaney Bridgeman

Bree Bourget

Alissa Diavolitsis

Mikayla Peel
Morgan Green
Isabel McKague
Mia Toner
Avery Durocher
Kaja Beljo

Nia Bradford
Kiersten Lafave
Sarah Phelps

Madison Pelletier

Helena Schoahs

GunTime $

23:55

25:01

26:19

26:38

26:43

26:49

27:07

27:10

27:45

28:01

28:01

28:12

28:36

28:43

28:50

28:58

29:00

29:04

29:25

29:36

29:42

29:44

29:52

29:55

30:05

30:23

30:24

30:25

Division $

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

Pace/km $

4:00

4:11

4:24

4:27

4:28

4:29

4:32

4:32

4:38

4:41

4:41

4:42

4:46

4:48

4:49

4:50

4:50

4:51

4:54

4:56

4:57

4:58

4:59

5:00

5:01

5:04

5:04

5:05

Filter

Team Name

<»

Manitoulin Secondary School
Lockerby

St. Benedict - Sudbury

Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Sudbury - Sudbury

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Franco-Cite

Manitoulin Secondary School
St. Benedict - Sudbury

Lively - Lively

Lockerby

Korah CVS

St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Manitoulin Secondary School
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Lockerby

West Ferris - North Bay
Manitoulin Secondary School
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

S Sacr -Coeur - Sudbury
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Lockerby

Chippewa - North Bay

ES Hanmer - Hanmer
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Korah CVS

Superior Heights - SS Marie


https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ksds5ym76gjdmqus
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dn3hqsf6a6xx7664
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/byft2t4tqhzpfpyj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yngqs3d4cj3jqsct
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5cthadevn57fxp44
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/deh2qft99enzeksm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ufcv3agaz3d7cprf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rqr44hkzvyepwqxd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/p5h3kft3b2b29cfr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jn2gdgathxugqrj9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wcdh5jvm5hgqvpr4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6c7t25vwgdv2kmde
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/536yytawfubgrkkt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2h3gtgnnensgdvnm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nd2cm97pexsxds2u
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/d4bbscr2csdr7z5x
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/u4pssjysnyrjv9nb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/epfxx9wkyg2g69bb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9gra5qv9bttqc2an
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/euwmt3dq9jcftehn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7fwshz7gdrjh6963
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zysvvwtnhh7c7reu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/99c5bjn2tbbtux2b
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/h6sw5at74gu7a7ky
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gccm3pmt5h5pbsdc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jwhzgcz45hahekrw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tgbkjxwwvtc2fnmj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zgynex6ame6eufkq
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40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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3927

4160

4126

4019

4051

4061

3835

3978

4048

4100

4016

3998

3926

4159

4124

3898

3972

4036

4123

3973

3974

3931

3856

3977

3899

4041

4122

4059

4015

3861

4050

3855

4035

4034

4014

4060

3805

4013

Ella Haas

Hannah Lyons

Anna Towle

Ivy Schulte-Hostedde
Myra Mead

Minori Fukushira
Albany Benson

Grace Thomas

Karly Kero

Sophie Jamieson-Lauzon
Janessa Smania
Willow Cooper
Delaney Elliott

Malen Lizardi

Catrina Dugas
Kameryn Ligi

Finlay Cuza

Emilie Miller
Maddison Boissoneau
Madison Huntington
Allie Keturi

Evelyn Tulloch

Anna Noseworthy-Turgeon
Rebekah Thom
Amelia Noble
Annabelle Sylvestre
Jenna Beach

Reese Charbonneau
Emily Riddle
Cassandra Nono-Ganyo
Mikayla Malafarina
Parker Heath

Am lie Giroux

Chlo Cholette
Rebekah Kruk

Rylee Charbonneau
Alexis Savard

Jade Goodson

30:43

31:21

31:24

S35

31:38

31:41

31:47

31:47

32:18

32:19

32:20

32:40

33:15

33:22

33:31

33:38

33:45

34:00

34:28

34:30

34:47

34:50

34:58

35:01

R 7

37:37

38:56

40:42

41:17

41:19

41:23

41:24

42:04

42:30

42:51

43:56

44:35

45:44

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

SGirls

5:08

5:14

5:114

2:16

517

b [

5:18

518

5:23

5:24

5:24

5:27

5:33

5:34

5:36

5:37

5:38

5:40

5:45

5:45

5:48

5:49

5:50

5:51

2:33

6:17

6:30

6:47

6:53

6:54

6:54

6:54

7:01

7:05

7:09

7:20

7:26

7:38

Korah CVS

West Ferris - North Bay
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Lockerby

St. Benedict - Sudbury

St. Charles College - Sudbury
Chippewa - North Bay

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

St. Benedict - Sudbury
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
Marymount Academy - Sudbury
Manitoulin Secondary School
Korah CVS

West Ferris - North Bay
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Espanola - Espanola

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

Korah CVS

Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
Espanola - Espanola
Notre-Dame-du-Sault

Superior Heights - SS Marie

St. Charles College - Sudbury
Marymount Academy - Sudbury
ES Hanmer - Hanmer

St. Benedict - Sudbury

Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake

Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Notre Dame College - Sudbury
Marymount Academy - Sudbury
St. Charles College - Sudbury
Bish Alexander Carter - Hanmer

Marymount Academy - Sudbury



Senior Girls Teams v

Place Points

race

Use dropdown to switch X

NOSSA Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 26, 2022
sookkkorkkkkk Senior Girls Teams sokkkkkokkkok

Team Name

(Average Time Total Time)

3. 44 Manitoulin Secondary School

3 1 4001 Maren Kasunich 2385
2 9 3999 Mackenzie Green 27:45
3 15 3997 Delaney Bridgeman 28:50
4 19 4600 Morgan Green 29:25
5 ( 40) 3998 Willow Cooper 32:40
2w 54 Lockerby

1 2 5000 Lauren Pineau 25:01
2 12 4993 Bay Jones 28:12
2 17 4989 Alissa Diavolitsis 29:00
4 23 4985 Kaja Beljo 29:52
5 ( 32) 4019 Ivy Schulte-Hostedde 31:35
3 67 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay

1 5 4102 Chloe Popp 26:43
2 14 4098 Maeve Blake 28:43
3 22 4099 Avery Durocher 29:44
4 26 4101 Sarah Phelps 30:23
5 ( 38) 4100 Sophie Jamieson-Lauzon  32:19
4 79 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

1 7 3976 Sophia Oommen 27:07
2 16 3971 Bree Bourget 28:58
3 20 3975 Isabel McKague 29:36
4 36 3978 Grace Thomas 31:47
5 ( 45) 3972 Finlay Cuza 33:45
6 ( 48) 3973 Madison Huntington 34:30
S 83 St. Benedict - Sudbury

1 3 4049 Georgia Lepage 26:19
2 16 4047 Katelyn Depoli 28:01
3 33 4051 Myra Mead 31:38
4 37 4048 Karly Kero 32:18
5 ( 59) 4050 Mikayla Malafarina 41:23
6 110 Korah CVS

1 13 3928 Lucy Lafrance 28:36
2 27 3929 Madison Pelletier 30:24
3 29 3927 Ella Haas 30:43
4 41 3926 Delaney Elliott 33:15
5 ( 50) 3931 Evelyn Tulloch 34:50
T 149 Superior Heights - SS Marie

1 28 4125 Helena Schoahs 30:25
2 31 4126 Anna Towle 31:24
<] 43 4124 Catrina Dugas 33:31
4 47 4123 Maddison Boissoneau 34:28
5 ( 55) 4122 Jenna Beach 38:56
8. 225 Marymount Academy - Sudbury

il 39 4016 Janessa Smania 32:20
2 57 4015 Emily Riddle 41:17
3 63 4014 Rebekah Kruk 42:51
4 66 4013 Jade Goodson 45:44

4y i

28:

28:

29:

29:

30:

32

49:

29

02

54

22

34

45

27

33

:49:

e gl

55

hia

:58:

102:

109:

249

55)

05)

33)

28)

16)

58)

48)

12)



X RACE ROSTER < Event details :] Menu

EN Change language v

E3 Results

Senior Boys 6K w  Use dropdown to switch race

Search
Name, team, or bib # j Filter

Overall Place $ Bib ¢ Name s GunTime $ Division $ Pace /km $ Team Name $
1 4003 Brodie Pennie 21:46 SBoys 3:38 Manitoulin Secondary School
2 3981 Owen Dobson 21:58 SBoys 3:40 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
3 4987 Liam Binks 22:09 SBoys 3:42 Lockerby
4 4022 Owen Roney, 22:19 SBoys 3:44 Lockerby
5 3987 Kaeden Ward 22:34 SBoys 3:46 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
6 4986 James Bertrim 22:40 SBoys 3:47 Lockerby
7 4004 Alan Wilkin 22:47 SBoys 3:48 Manitoulin Secondary School
8 3985 Liam Lacroix 23:03 SBoys 3:51 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
9 3979 Jacob Barney 23:06 SBoys 3:51 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
10 3984 Nolan Kuhlberg 23:06 SBoys 3:51 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
11 3932 Dylan Garson 23:24 SBoys 3:54 Korah CVS
12 3845 Brayden Ethier-Perras 23:28 SBoys 3:55 Confederation - Val Caron
13 3839 Michael Lampkin 23:29 SBoys 3:55 Chippewa - North Bay
14 3837 David Hora 23:54 SBoys 3:59 Chippewa - North Bay
15 3820 Shayden Campbell 24:03 SBoys 4:01 Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford
16 3793 Miguel Brochu 24:10 SBoys 4:02 Algonquin E S - North Bay
17 4066 Renato Zegarra 24:13 SBoys 4:03 St. Charles College - Sudbury
18 4170 Linden Devries 24:32 SBoys 4:06 White Pines - SS Marie
19 4106 Preston Scott 24:37 SBoys 4:07 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
20 4103 Zak Dufresne-Nappert 24:53 SBoys 4:09 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
21 4053 Jonas Petroski 24:58 SBoys 4:10 St. Benedict - Sudbury
22 4065 Blake Rosener 24:59 SBoys 4:10 St. Charles College - Sudbury
23 3815 Keagan Smith 25:03 SBoys 4:11 Central Algoma - Desbarats
24 4983 Callum Baron 25:09 SBoys 412 Lockerby
25 4999 Brendan Roney 25:11 SBoys 4:12 Lockerby
26 4079 Kiran Juma 25:20 SBoys 414 St. Mary's College - SS Marie
27 3980 Owen Claridge 25:26 SBoys 4:15 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

28 3883 Matteo Bissonnette 25:39 SBoys 4:17 S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/kzxpdghzucqchwnw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/mga2e4vz4acntp3e
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/4gufg5pf7wktwwjs
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2g3dh6xuy3t72ghq
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3886

4127

4038

4062

4037

4078

3900

3901

3894

3862

3983

4980

4981

4080

3885

3814

4169

3838

3933

4055

3960

3871

4052

4173

4104

4171

4042

3884

4978

4995

4172

4979

4992

4105

3819

3944

4054

C dric Toupin
Noah Missere
Christian Munch
Joe Gouchie

Rylan Forsyth
Marcus DiCerbo
Landon Hyatt
Griffin Podlatis
Cody Raymond
Noah Lachance
Russell Joiner
Dylan Hamelin
Jack Anderson
Ben Norbo
Hamza Tokaleh
Tait Moss

Alder Devries
Steven Jaworski
Himanshu Seervi
Wyler Whitmore
Matthias Siemann
Lucas Chartrand
Andy Hernandez Diaz
Rowan Wyslocky
Vicente Gacitua
Rayden Golden
Hayden Murphy
Isaac Lemay
Sebastien St. Jean
Aiden Lippert-Murdoch
Grayson Pine
Joshua Gagnon
Evan Green

Surya Kumar
Francis Adamez-Hernandez
Nathan Horner

Michael Tripodi

25:40

25:47

26:00

26:01

26:12

26:33

26:37

26:40

26:42

26:50

26:58

27:00

27:21

20525

27:26

27:27

27:29

27:45

27:48

27:49

27:52

27:53

28:01

28:06

28:12

28:14

28:15

28:30

28:31

28:31

28:33

28:43

28:43

28:48

28:51

28:52

28:56

SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

417

418

4:20

4:21

4:22

4:26

4:27

4:27

4:27

4:29

4:30

4:30

4:34

4:35

4:35

4:35

4:35

4:38

4:38

4:39

4:39

4:39

4:41

4:41

4:42

443

4:43

4:45

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:48

4:48

4:48

4:49

4:49

4:50

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Superior Heights - SS Marie
Notre Dame College - Sudbury
St. Charles College - Sudbury
Notre Dame College - Sudbury
St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Espanola - Espanola

Espanola - Espanola

S Sacr -Coeur - Sudbury

ES Hanmer - Hanmer

Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

ESC Champlain

Lockerby

St. Mary's College - SS Marie

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
Central Algoma - Desbarats
White Pines - SS Marie
Chippewa - North Bay

Korah CVS

St. Benedict - Sudbury
Lockerby

ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

St. Benedict - Sudbury

White Pines - SS Marie
St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
White Pines - SS Marie

Odyss e - North Bay

S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
ESC Champlain

Lockerby

White Pines - SS Marie

ESC Champlain

Lockerby

StJoseph-Scollard - North Bay
Chelmsford Valley - Chelmsford
Lively - Lively

St. Benedict - Sudbury
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4131

3986

4081

4002

4162

4064

3872

4082

3863

3858

4988

3857

4130

Lucas Gagnon
Simon McKague

Alexander Spadafora

Orland Carter-O'Hearn

James Robinson
Noah Rioux
Nathan Duguay
Jack Wuerdemann
Trenton Moffatt
Tie Ryan

Joah Cetchuk
Gareth Hebert

Pierre-julien Daoust

29:27

29:33

29:33

29:43

30:12

30:34

30:46

31:34

31:54

32:45

36:15

39:23

41:07

SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys
SBoys

SBoys

4:55

4:56

4:56

4:58

5:02

5:06

5:08

5:16

5:19

5:28

6:03

6:34

6:52

Villa-Francaise-des-jeune-EL
Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
Manitoulin Secondary School
West Ferris - North Bay

St. Charles College - Sudbury
ES L'Horizon - Val Caron

St. Mary's College - SS Marie
ES Hanmer - Hanmer

Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake
Lockerby

Elliot Lake - Elliot Lake

Villa-Francaise-des-Jeune-EL



Senior Boys Teams v

solckrkiokkdokk Senior Boys Teams sekkeckksokkook

race

NOSSA Cross Country Championships

Use dropdown to switch

X

Wednesday October 26, 2022

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 24 Lo-Ellen Park - Sudbury
1 2 3981 Owen Dobson 21:58
2 5 3987 Kaeden Ward 22:34
3 8 3985 Liam Lacroix 23:03
4 9 3979 Jacob Barney 23:06
5 ( 1@8) 3984 Nolan Kuhlberg 23:06
6 ( 27) 3980 Owen Claridge 25:26
2. 37 Lockerby
1 3 4987 Liam Binks 22:09
2 4 4022 Owen Roney 22:19
3 6 4986 James Bertrim 22:40
4 24 4983 Callum Baron 25:09
5 ( 25) 4999 Brendan Roney 25:1%
6 ( 41) 4981 Jack Anderson 27221
3. 142 St. Charles College - Sudbury
1 17 4066 Renato Zegarra 24:13
2 22 4065 Blake Rosener 24:59
3 32 4062 Joe Gouchie 26:01
4 71 4064 Noah Rioux 30:34
4. 154 St.Joseph-Scollard - North Bay
1 19 4106 Preston Scott 24:37
2 20 4103 Zak Dufresne-Nappert 24:53
3 53 4104 Vicente Gacitua 28:12
4 62 4105 Surya Kumar 28:48
5. 156 S Macdonald-Cartier - Sudbury
1 28 3883 Matteo Bissonnette 25339
2 29 3886 C Dric Toupin 25:40
3 43 3885 Hamza Tokaleh 27:26
4 56 3884 Isaac Lemay 28:30
6. 169 White Pines — SS Marie
1 18 4170 Linden Devries 24:32
2 45 4169 Alder Devries 27:29
3 52 4173 Rowan Wyslocky 28:06
4 54 4171 Rayden Golden 28:14
5 ( 59) 4172 Grayson Pine 28:33
7i 176 St. Mary's College - SS Marie
1 26 4079 Kiran Juma 25:20
2 34 4078 Marcus Dicerbo 26:33
3 42 4080 Ben Norbo 27:25
: | 68 4081 Alexander Spadafora 29:33
5 ( 73) 4082 Jack Wuerdemann 31:34
8. 185 St. Benedict - Sudbury
1 21 4053 Jonas Petroski 24:58
2 48 4055 Wyler Whitmore 27:49
3 51 4052 Andy Hernandez Diaz 28:01
4 65 4054 Michael Tripodi 28:56

(

(

22:41 1:30:41)

23:05 1:32:17)

26:27

26:38

26:49

27:06

27513

27:26

:45:

:46:

A

148

:48:

:49:

47)

30)

15)

:21)

51)

44)



NOSSA XC 2022
Team Aggregate Results

School
Lo-Ellen 10 10
Lockerby

West Ferris

St Joe/Scollard

Bishop Carter

Superior Hts

Korah 6 1
MacCartier

St Mary's

St Charles

Chippewa

Marymount 4
Notre-Dame 2
St Benedict

White Pines

1

2
Manitoulin 4 10

8

8
9
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